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OKLAHOMA BOARD OF CORRECTIONS 

2014 AMENDED MEETING SCHEDULE 

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 

Date:   Thursday, January 9 
Time:   9:00 a.m. 
 
Location:  
Oklahoma Department of Corrections 

North Conference Room 
3400 N Martin Luther King Ave 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73111 

Date:   Thursday, February 6 
Time:   1:00 p.m. 
 
Location:   
John Lilley Correctional Center 
105150 N 3670 Rd 
Boley, Oklahoma 74829 

Date:   Thursday, March 6 
Time:   1:00 p.m. 
 
Location:   
Kate Barnard Community Corrections 

Center 
3300 N Martin Luther King Ave 
Oklahoma City,  Oklahoma  73111 

Date:   Thursday, April 3 
Time:  1:00 p.m.  
 
Location:   
Union City Community Corrections 

Center 
700 North State Highway 81 
Union City,  Oklahoma  73090 

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST 

Date:   Thursday, May 1 
Time:  1:00 p.m. 
 
Location:  
Oklahoma Department of Corrections 

North Conference Room 
3400 N Martin Luther King Ave 
Oklahoma City,  Oklahoma   73111 

Date:     Thursday, June 5 
Time:    1:00 p.m.  
 
Location:   
Mack Alford Correctional Center 
1151 North Highway 69 
Stringtown, Oklahoma 74569 

Date:    Thursday,  July 10 
Time:  1:00 p.m.  
 
Location:   
Cimarron Correctional Facility 
3200 S Kings Highway 
Cushing,  Oklahoma 74023 

NO MEETING 

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

Date:    Thursday, September 25 
Time:  1:00 p.m. 
 
Location:   
Northwester Oklahoma State 
University – Enid Campus 
Board Room 
2929 E Randolph 
Enid, OK 73701 

Date:   Thursday, October 23 
Time:   1:00 pm   
 
Location: 
Renaissance Oklahoma City 

Convention Center 
10 N Broadway Ave 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 

NO MEETING 

Date:  Thursday, December 4 
Time:  1:00 p.m. 
 
Location: 
Dr. Eddie Warrior Correctional 
Center 
400 Oak Street 
Taft, Oklahoma 74463-0315 


